Flight for Sight Fun Run and Walk 2010

10K Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 05, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
1 Mark Bokor
2 Tyler Davis
3 Mike Koslosky
4 Vladimir Balabanov
5 Juan Sanchez
6 Ronald Wu
7 Kim Holland
8 Lilly Loescher
9 David Nishimura
10  Stephen Celskey
11 Dani VonGunten
12 Kimberly Koenig
13 Cam Carnegie
14 Dean Hefflinger
15  Thomas Snyder
16  Jocelin Bowen
17  Sonal Damani
18  Mary McKay
19  Saundra Polk
20 Mike Kleekner
21 Trisha Hallgren
22 Meghan Nelson
23 Jill Hill
24 Monica Thorne
25  Joani Wright
26  Angie Harpole
27  Lora Sherod
28  Teresa Clarke
29  Cheryl Baker
30  Phyllis Tubbs
31  Ligia Pettit
32  Don Clark
33  Bricca Carter

10K Run Overall

Bib No Age Gender

223
233
226
232
228
234
230
210
227
246
221
209
224
236
229
201
204
211
216
235
205
212
207
218
222
206
217
203

231
220
215
225
202

38
25
52
44
38
46
24
15
59
26
37
37
45
52
50
37
37
58
50
33
44
27
32
36
62
35
34
33

43
48
48
45
40

M
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Age Group
135-39
125-29
1 50-54
140-44
2 35-39
145-49
120-24
115-19
1 55-59
2 25-29
2 35-39
1 35-39
2 45-49
2 50-54
3 50-54
335-39
4 35-39
1 55-59
1 50-54
1 30-34
140-44
125-29
130-34
5 35-39
1 60-64
6 35-39
2 30-34
330-34

2 40-44
145-49
245-49
3 45-49
3 40-44
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:35:26.4 0:35:27.5
0:36:53.6 0:36:54.9
0:39:05.1 0:39:07.0
0:43:20.8 0:43:28.1
0:44:15.5 0:44:18.5
0:45:06.0 0:45:13.8
0:47:01.8 0:47:08.7
0:48:20.9 0:48:24.9
0:50:11.2 0:50:14.8
0:50:41.4 0:50:48.1
0:51:03.8 0:51:11.7
0:51:03.8 0:51:11.7
0:51:57.3 0:52:03.4
0:52:14.8 0:52:23.2
0:52:42.1 0:52:52.2
0:54:25.8 0:54:34.8
0:54:52.2 0:54:56.8
0:56:07.0 0:56:15.6
0:56:32.4 0:56:34.5
0:56:54.2 0:56:56.7
0:57:53.5 0:58:00.9
0:58:37.5 0:58:43.3
0:59:25.9 0:59:36.8
0:59:44.2 0:59:53.5
1:00:03.0 1:00:10.4
1:03:53.6 1:03:57.2
1:03:53.7 1:03:57.3
1:04:32.8 1:04:43.3
1:06:15.7 1:06:31.1
1:06:18.6 1:06:26.5
1:14:22.0 1:14:37.0
1:14:22.6 1:14:36.5
1:19:17.1 1:19:26.1

Diff
00:01.1
00:01.3
00:01.9
00:07.3
00:03.0
00:07.8
00:06.9
00:04.0
00:03.6
00:06.7
00:07.9
00:07.9
00:06.1
00:08.4
00:10.1
00:09.0
00:04.6
00:08.6
00:02.1
00:02.5
00:07.4
00:05.8
00:10.9
00:09.3
00:07.4
00:03.6
00:03.6
00:10.5

00:15.4
00:07.9
00:15.0
00:13.9
00:09.0

Pace
5:43/M
5:57/M
6:18/M
6:59/M
7:08/M
7:16/M
7:35/M
7:48/M
8:06/M
8:10/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:23/M
8:25/M
8:30/M
8:47/M
8:51/M
9:03/M
9:07/M
9:11/M
9:20/M
9:27/M
9:35/M
9:38/M
9:41/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:25/M

10:41/M
10:42/M
12:00/M
12:00/M
12:47/M



Flight for Sight Fun Run and Walk 2010

10K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, June 05, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Lilly Loescher 210 15 8 0:48:20.9 0:48:249  00:04.0 7:48/M

Place Name BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Kim Holland 230 24 7 0:47:01.8 0:47:08.7 00:06.9 7:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Meghan Nelson 212 27 22 0:58:37.5 0:58:43.3 00:05.8 9:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Jill Hill 207 32 23 0:59:25.9 0:59:36.8  00:10.9 9:35/M
2 Lora Sherod 217 34 27 1:03:53.7 1:03:57.3 00:03.6 10:18/M
3 Teresa Clarke 203 33 28 1:04:32.8 1:04:43.3 00:10.5 10:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Kimberly Koenig 209 37 12 0:51:03.8 0:51:11.7 00:07.9 8:14/M
2 Dani VonGunten 221 37 11 0:51:03.8 0:51:11.7 00:07.9 8:14/M
3 Jocelin Bowen 201 37 16 0:54:25.8 0:54:34.8 00:09.0 8:47/M
4 Sonal Damani 204 37 17 0:54:52.2 0:54:56.8 00:04.6 8:51/M
5 Monica Thorne 218 36 24 0:59:44.2 0:59:53.5 00:09.3 9:38/M
6 Angie Harpole 206 35 26 1:03:53.6 1:03:57.2 00:03.6 10:18/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Trisha Hallgren 205 44 21 0:57:53.5 0:58:00.9 00:07.4  9:20/M
2 Cheryl Baker 231 43 29 1:06:15.7 1:06:31.1 00:15.4 10:41/M
3 Bricca Carter 202 40 33 1:19:17.1 1:19:26.1 00:09.0 12:47/M

Place Name BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Phyllis Tubbs 220 48 30 1:06:18.6 1:06:26.5  00:07.9 10:42/M
2 Ligia Pettit 215 48 31 1:14:22.0 1:14:37.0 00:15.0 12:00/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Saundra Polk 216 50 19 0:56:32.4 0:56:34.5  00:02.1  9:07/M

Mary McKay 0:56:07.0 0:56:15.6  00:08.6  9:03/M

Joani Wright 1:00:03.0 1:00:10.4  00:07.4 9:41/M

1 Tyler Davis 233 25 2 0:36:53.6 0:36:54.9  00:01.3 5:57/M

1 Mike Kleekner 235 33 20 0:56:54.2 0:56:56.7  00:02.5 9:11/M

Mark Bokor 223 38 0:35:26.4 0:35:27.5 00:01.1 5:43/M

1 Vladimir Balabanov 232 44 4 0:43:20.8 0:43:28.1 00:07.3 6:59/M

Ronald Wu 234 46 6 0:45:06.0 0:45:13.8  00:07.8 7:16/M

Don Clark 1:14:22.6 1:14:36.5 00:13.9 12:00/M

Mike Koslosky 0:39:05.1 0:39:07.0 00:01.9 6:18/M

Thomas Snyder 0:52:42.1 0:52:52.2  00:10.1  8:30/M

David Nishimura 0:50:11.2 0:50:14.8 00:03.6  8:06/M
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Flight for Sight Fun Run and Walk 2010
5K Overall Finish List

Saturday, June 05, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1

0 N O s W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43

Greg Waters
Sheila Naths
Brian Vukelic
David Harris
Kate Harris
Patrick Harper
Jack Krienen

Ed Dietz

Daniel Jung
Eriko Yamaguchi
Luke Honsey
Edward Marshall
Falisha Field
Kevin Pearson
Kenny Lane
Darci Howard
Kelly Hesby
Larry Zundel
Rick Skorka
Linda Shallow
Vilma Latino
Jim Ries

Sean Groves
David Groves
Andrew Cherry
Scott Rengli
Shona Closser
Lindsay Draper
Jazyme Sturgeon
Mike Vallejos
Jenni Lainhart
Sue Ries
Morgan Aibinder

Tonya Christoffersen
Kelly Hudson, Ph.D.
Denise Robinson
Patty Brandt
Michelle Fancher
Melinda Dormaier
Carla Brokaw
Cecelia Papa
Amanda Cherry
Jennifer Winson

5K Run Overall

City BibNo Age Gender

63
17
55
35
54
34
37
64
59
60
36
38
11
39
53
13
12
44
41
20
45
50
33
32
46
40

23
43
15
49

14
19

10

62

26

49
44
30
60
31
41
16
50
36
40
28
23
22
55
43
46
50
48
41
48
48
57
11
34
30
45
48
26
17
40
36
52
24

50
45
48
54
40
38
51
51
31
44
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Age Group
145-49
140-44
130-34
1 60-64
130-34
140-44
115-19
1 50-54
135-39
2 40-44
125-29
120-24
120-24
1 55-59
2 40-44
145-49
1 50-54
2 45-49
340-44
2 45-49
345-49
2 55-59
11-14
2 30-34
330-34
345-49
4 45-49
125-29
115-19
4 40-44
135-39
2 50-54
220-24

3 50-54
545-49
6 45-49
4 50-54
3 40-44
2 35-39
5 50-54
6 50-54
2 30-34
4 40-44

Chip Time
0:18:49.2
0:19:34.8
0:19:57.2
0:20:21.9
0:22:16.5
0:23:30.0
0:24:40.0
0:24:52.8
0:26:08.9
0:26:09.7
0:26:29.9
0:26:38.9
0:26:39.4
0:26:54.4
0:27:15.4
0:27:41.0
0:27:42.4
0:27:54.1
0:27:57.4
0:28:06.3
0:28:07.1
0:28:27.4
0:29:00.8
0:29:00.8
0:29:11.2
0:29:34.7
0:29:39.6
0:30:36.1
0:30:49.9
0:30:53.6
0:32:29.3
0:32:53.1
0:33:21.6

0:34:23.8
0:36:00.9
0:36:25.1
0:37:59.8
0:38:05.8
0:38:17.4
0:38:56.0
0:39:09.9
0:40:10.0
0:40:14.9
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Gun Time
0:18:50.4
0:19:36.3
0:19:59.4
0:20:23.1
0:22:18.7
0:23:31.9
0:24:42.5
0:24:56.3
0:26:15.5
0:26:15.5
0:26:35.5
0:26:47.4
0:26:48.5
0:26:58.3
0:27:22.5
0:27:46.1
0:27:45.5
0:28:00.6
0:28:02.9
0:28:08.5
0:28:12.2
0:28:31.5
0:29:05.2
0:29:05.4
0:29:16.9
0:29:41.1
0:29:46.1
0:30:44.8
0:30:52.6
0:31:01.1
0:32:39.7
0:33:02.3
0:33:30.7

0:34:29.0
0:36:11.5
0:36:35.1
0:38:08.5
0:38:08.6
0:38:33.6
0:39:04.1
0:39:15.7
0:40:15.2
0:40:25.0

Diff
00:01.2
00:01.5
00:02.2
00:01.2
00:02.2
00:01.9
00:02.5
00:03.5
00:06.6
00:05.8
00:05.6
00:08.5
00:09.1
00:03.9
00:07.1
00:05.1
00:03.1
00:06.5
00:05.5
00:02.2
00:05.1
00:04.1
00:04.4
00:04.6
00:05.7
00:06.4
00:06.5
00:08.7
00:02.7
00:07.5
00:10.4
00:09.2
00:09.1

00:05.2
00:10.6
00:10.0
00:08.7
00:02.8
00:16.2
00:08.1
00:05.8
00:05.2
00:10.1

Pace
6:04/M
6:19/M
6:26/M
6:34/M
711/M
7:35/M
7:57/M
8:01/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:33/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:41/M
8:47/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:11/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:25/M
9:32/M
9:34/M
9:52/M
9:56/M
9:58/M
10:29/M
10:36/M
10:45/M

11:05/M
11:37/M
11:45/M
12:15/M
12:17/M
12:21/M
12:34/M
12:38/M
12:57/M
12:59/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
City BibNo Age Gender

Place Name
44  Ronda Erickson
45  Angela Sipe
46  Connie Groves
47  Kimberly Petit
48  Bruce Sutt
49  Michael Fluker
50  Patricia Wendlandt
51 Annee Morris
52  Katelyn Clark
53  Tiffany Edmonds
54  Misty Velotta
55  Wendi Shirley
56  Karen Smith
57  Michael Currie
58  John Lawler

5K Run Overall

51
52
48
18
42
65
25
16
47
9
24
21
61
57
56

51
42
56
44
64
44
60
49
19
31
30
39
57
72
61
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Age Group  Chip Time
7 50-54 0:42:46.5
540-44 0:42:48.3
1 55-59 0:42:55.2
6 40-44 0:43:59.1
2 60-64 0:44:13.3
540-44 0:44:57 1
1 60-64 0:45:33.1
7 45-49 0:46:10.1
215-19 0:49:29.6
330-34 0:52:06.0
4 30-34 0:52:27.0
335-39 0:52:28.1
2 55-59 0:53:37.2
170-74 0:54:44 1
3 60-64 0:54:44.2

Page 5 of 10

Gun Time
0:42:57.8
0:42:59.2
0:42:59.5
0:44:05.7
0:44:16.6
0:45:11.6
0:45:36.5
0:46:16.8
0:49:39.2
0:52:19.7
0:52:41.7
0:52:41.4
0:53:44.2
0:54:58.5
0:54:58.2

Diff
00:11.3
00:10.9
00:04.3
00:06.6
00:03.3
00:14.5
00:03.4
00:06.7
00:09.6
00:13.7
00:14.7
00:13.3
00:07.0
00:14.4
00:14.0

Pace
13:48/M
13:48/M
13:51/M
14:11/M
14:16/M
14:30/M
14:42/M
14:54/M
15:58/M
16:48/M
16:55/M
16:55/M
17:18/M
17:39/M
17:39/M



Flight for Sight Fun Run and Walk 2010

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, June 05, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Jazyme Sturgeon 23 17 29 0:30:49.9 0:30:52.6 00:02.7 9:56/M
2  Katelyn Clark 47 19 52 0:49:29.6  0:49:39.2 00:09.6 15:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Falisha Field 11 22 13 0:26:39.4 0:26:48.5 00:09.1 8:36/M
2  Morgan Aibinder 1 24 33 0:33:21.6  0:33:30.7 00:09.1 10:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Lindsay Draper 8 26 28 0:30:36.1  0:30:44.8 00:08.7 9:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Kate Harris 54 31 5 0:22:16.5 0:22:18.7 00:02.2 7:11/M
2  Amanda Cherry 4 31 42 0:40:10.0 0:40:15.2 00:05.2 12:57/M
3 Tiffany Edmonds 9 31 53 0:52:06.0 0:52:19.7 00:13.7 16:48/M
4  Misty Velotta 24 30 54 0:52:27.0 0:52:41.7 00:14.7 16:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Jenni Lainhart 15 36 31 0:32:29.3 0:32:39.7 00:10.4 10:29/M
2  Melinda Dormaier 7 38 39 0:38:17.4 0:38:33.6 00:16.2 12:21/M
3  Wendi Shirley 21 39 55 0:52:28.1 0:52:41.4 00:13.3 16:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Sheila Naths 17 44 2 0:19:34.8 0:19:36.3 00:01.5 6:19/M
2  Eriko Yamaguchi 60 40 10 0:26:09.7 0:26:15.5 00:05.8 8:26/M
3  Michelle Fancher 10 40 38 0:38:05.8 0:38:08.6 00:02.8 12:17/M
4  Jennifer Winson 26 44 43 0:40:14.9 0:40:25.0 00:10.1 12:59/M
5 Angela Sipe 52 42 45 0:42:48.3 0:42:59.2 00:10.9 13:48/M
6  Kimberly Petit 18 44 47 0:43:59.1  0:44:05.7 00:06.6 14:11/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Darci Howard 13 46 16 0:27:41.0 0:27:46.1 00:05.1 8:56/M
2  Linda Shallow 20 48 20 0:28:06.3 0:28:08.5 00:02.2 9:04/M
3  Vilma Latino 45 48 21 0:28:07.1 0:28:12.2 00:05.1 9:04/M
4  Shona Closser 6 48 27 0:29:39.6 0:29:46.1 00:06.5 9:34/M
5  Kelly Hudson, Ph.D. 14 45 35 0:36:00.9 0:36:11.5 00:10.6 11:37/M
6 Denise Robinson 19 48 36 0:36:25.1  0:36:35.1 00:10.0 11:45/M
7  Annee Morris 16 49 51 0:46:10.1 0:46:16.8 00:06.7 14:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Kelly Hesby 12 50 17 0:27:42.4 0:27:45.5 00:03.1 8:56/M
2 Sue Ries 49 52 32 0:32:53.1  0:33:02.3 00:09.2 10:36/M
3  Tonya Christoffersen 5 50 34 0:34:23.8 0:34:29.0 00:05.2 11:05/M
4  Patty Brandt 2 54 37 0:37:59.8 0:38:08.5 00:08.7 12:15/M
5 Carla Brokaw 3 51 40 0:38:56.0 0:39:04.1 00:08.1 12:34/M
6 Cecelia Papa 62 51 41 0:39:09.9 0:39:15.7 00:05.8 12:38/M
7  Ronda Erickson 51 51 44 0:42:46.5 0:42:57.8 00:11.3 13:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Connie Groves 48 56 46 0:42:55.2 0:42:59.5 00:04.3 13:51/M
2 Karen Smith 61 57 56 0:53:37.2 0:53:44.2 00:07.0 17:18/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Patricia Wendlandt 25 60 50 0:45:33.1  0:45:36.5 00:03.4 14:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Sean Groves 33 11 23 0:29:00.8 0:29:05.2 00:04.4 9:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Jack Krienen 37 16 7 0:24:40.0 0:24:42.5 00:02.5 7:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Edward Marshall 38 23 12 0:26:38.9 0:26:47.4 00:08.5 8:35/M

5K Run Age Group Page 7 of 10



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Luke Honsey 36 28 11 0:26:29.9 0:26:35.5 00:05.6 8:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Brian Vukelic 55 30 3 0:19:57.2 0:19:59.4 00:02.2 6:26/M
2  David Groves 32 34 24 0:29:00.8 0:29:05.4 00:04.6 9:21/M
3  Andrew Cherry 46 30 25 0:29:11.2  0:29:16.9 00:05.7 9:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Daniel Jung 59 36 9 0:26:08.9 0:26:15.5 00:06.6 8:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Patrick Harper 34 41 6 0:23:30.0 0:23:31.9 00:01.9 7:35/M
2 Kenny Lane 53 43 15 0:27:15.4 0:27:22.5 00:07.1 8:47/M
3  Rick Skorka 41 41 19 0:27:57.4 0:28:02.9 00:05.5 9:01/M
4  Mike Vallejos 43 40 30 0:30:53.6  0:31:01.1 00:07.5 9:58/M
5  Michael Fluker 65 44 49 0:44:571 0:45:11.6 00:14.5 14:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Greg Waters 63 49 1 0:18:49.2 0:18:50.4 00:01.2 6:04/M
2  Larry Zundel 44 48 18 0:27:54.1  0:28:00.6 00:06.5 9:00/M
3  Scott Rengli 40 45 26 0:29:34.7 0:29:41.1 00:06.4 9:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Ed Dietz 64 50 8 0:24:52.8 0:24:56.3 00:03.5 8:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Kevin Pearson 39 55 14 0:26:54.4 0:26:58.3 00:03.9 8:41/M
2 Jim Ries 50 57 22 0:28:27.4 0:28:31.5 00:04.1 9:11/M

5K Run Age Group Page 8 of 10



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 David Harris 35 60 4 0:20:21.9 0:20:23.1 00:01.2 6:34/M

3 John Lawler 56 61 58 0:54:44.2 0:54:58.2 00:14.0 17:39/M

1 Michael Currie 57 72 57 0:54:44.1 0:54:58.5 00:14.4 17:39/M

5K Run Age Group Page 9 of 10



Flight for Sight Fun Run and Walk 2010

1 Mile Walk Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 05, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1 Mile Walk

1

0 N o oA WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Akaina Wenberg
Brook Wilson
Kristina Graham
John Lins-Morstadt
Gary Gerrard
Hannah Hurey
Ryan Hurey
Rebecca Bruns
Brian Cochran
Quinn Wilson
Rita Wilson
Kimeree Bates
Michelle Jackson
Desiree Walstad
Romaine Walstad
Robert Giannetti
Roopa Corliss
Bryan Corliss

Bib No
406
412
402
413
409
403
410
414
407
416
415
418
417
404
405
411
401
408

Age
10
11
48
52
57
33
34
16
51
10
47
28
27
52
73
55
37
46

Gender

F 10-99
20-99
30-99
10-99
20-99
40-99
30-99
50-99
40-99
50-99
60-99
7 0-99
80-99
9 0-99
10 0-99
6 0-99
11 0-99
7 0-99
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Age Group

Chip Time
0:14:48.8
0:14:49.1
0:14:51.0
0:18:47.5
0:19:23.9
0:20:58.8
0:21:04.2
0:23:06.1
0:23:09.3
0:24:49.6
0:24:51.7
0:25:35.1
0:29:50.9
0:35:21.4
0:35:21.8
0:51:39.8
0:51:51.6
0:52:26.8

Gun Time
0:15:39.0
0:15:39.3
0:15:39.6
0:19:40.7
0:19:57.5
0:21:38.0
0:21:43.7
0:23:53.8
0:23:54.5
0:25:56.8
0:25:57.1
0:26:06.4
0:30:20.3
0:35:54.6
0:35:55.1
0:52:12.0
0:52:14.3
0:52:26.8

Diff
00:50.2
00:50.2
00:48.6
00:53.2
00:33.6
00:39.2
00:39.5
00:47.7
00:45.2
01:07.2
01:05.4
00:31.3
00:29.4
00:33.2
00:33.3
00:32.2
00:22.7

Pace
14:48/M
14:49/M
14:51/M
18:47/M
19:23/M
20:58/M
21:04/M
23:06/M
23:09/M
24:49/M
24:51/M
25:35/M
29:50/M
35:21/M
35:21/M
51:39/M
51:51/M
52:26/M



